
 

The Caravan is Open at Christmas 

In Person Opening Times 2024 

Opening Times for all days 
unless other times given in box: 

10.30-1pm 1-3.30pm 4-7pm 

Tuesday 24th December 

Christmas Eve 

OPEN 

10.00-1pm 

OPEN 

1-4pm 

OPEN 

4-7pm 

Wednesday 25th December 
Christmas Day 

OPEN OPEN CLOSED 

Thursday 26th December 
Boxing Day 

OPEN  OPEN  CLOSED 

Friday 27th December OPEN  OPEN  CLOSED 

Saturday 28th December OPEN  OPEN  CLOSED 

Sunday 29th December OPEN  OPEN  CLOSED 

Monday 30th December OPEN  OPEN  CLOSED 

Tuesday 31st December 

New Year’s Eve 

OPEN  OPEN  CLOSED 

Wednesday 1st January 

New Year’s Day 

OPEN  OPEN  CLOSED 

Thursday 2nd January OPEN  OPEN  CLOSED 

Friday 3rd January OPEN  OPEN  CLOSED 

Saturday 4th January OPEN  OPEN  CLOSED 

Sunday 5th January  OPEN  OPEN  CLOSED 

CARAVAN CLOSURE 

We will be CLOSED Monday 6th January to Friday 10th January  

and will open again on Sat 11h January 10am-4pm 
   

 

All welcome  please knock 



 

 
 

 The Caravan Phone Service is Open at Christmas 
Phone Service Opening Times 

Opening Times for all days 
unless other times given in box: 

10.00-1pm 1-4pm 4-7pm 

Tuesday 24th December 

Christmas Eve 

OPEN  OPEN  OPEN 

Wednesday 25th December 
Christmas Day 

OPEN 

10.30-1pm 

CLOSED CLOSED 

Thursday 26th December 
Boxing Day 

OPEN  

10.30-1pm 

CLOSED  CLOSED 

Friday 27th December OPEN  OPEN  OPEN 

Saturday 28th December OPEN  OPEN  OPEN 

Sunday 29th December OPEN  OPEN  OPEN 

Monday 30th December OPEN  OPEN  OPEN 

Tuesday 31st December 

New Year’s Eve 

OPEN  OPEN  OPEN 

Wednesday 1st January 

New Year’s Day 

OPEN  

10.30-1pm 

CLOSED  CLOSED 

 

Phone Service Open as usual from 2nd January 10am – 7pm 

 
 

The Caravan Phone Counselling Service can be reached on 

0207 183 1802 
All welcome to call 


